
FISCAL 

YEAR
Palm 

Street

Spring 

Creek

TRA 30" 

Meter

Palm St. 

#1

Palm St. 

#2

Estelle & 

Ellis

Spring 

Crk.

Total 

Pumpage

Total 

Palm

Total 

Production

Total 

Well

Well Production* Surface* Pumpage*
Rain 

(in.)

324,989 174,069 499,058 2,357,675 2,856,733 1,194,343 1,065,458 2,259,801 534,792 173,588 2,968,181Totals

888 476 1364 6442 7805 3263 2911 6174 1461 474 8110
Daily 

Average

4,364 1,262 4,642 8,272 11,143 5,030 4,731 9,520 1,843 1,262 11,856
Max. 

Value

0 0 0 2,196 5,632 2,134 1,098 3,677 1,207 0 5,879
Min. 

Value

48.39

.13

2.65

0

FY 2011-

2012

634,216 223,280 857,496 2,143,575 3,001,071 1,203,258 1,221,561 2,424,819 566,593 223,280 3,214,692Totals

1738 612 2349 5873 8222 3297 3347 6643 1552 612 8807
Daily 

Average

4,197 1,412 4,637 8,395 11,830 5,019 5,746 10,609 2,063 1,412 13,174
Max. 

Value

0 0 145 2,624 4,835 2,209 1,697 4,210 1,172 0 6,041
Min. 

Value

35.97

.1

3.15

0

FY 2012-

2013

824,824 190,575 1,015,399 1,990,949 3,006,348 1,068,871 1,332,754 2,401,625 559,437 190,575 3,151,637Totals

2260 522 2782 5455 8237 2928 3651 6580 1533 522 8635
Daily 

Average

6,070 1,702 7,436 8,961 11,536 4,836 5,878 9,366 2,310 1,702 11,523
Max. 

Value

4 0 103 0 6,435 1,719 2,194 4,759 852 0 6,824
Min. 

Value

48.66

.13

5.92

0

FY 2013-

2014
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