

<b>FISCAL YEAR</b>		<b>Well Production*</b>			<b>Surface*</b>		<b>Pumpage*</b>					<b>Rain (in.)</b>	
		<b>Palm Street</b>	<b>Spring Creek</b>	<b>Total Well</b>	<b>TRA 30" Meter</b>	<b>Total Production</b>	<b>Palm St. #1</b>	<b>Palm St. #2</b>	<b>Total Palm</b>	<b>Estelle &amp; Ellis</b>	<b>Spring Crk.</b>		<b>Total Pumpage</b>
<b>FY 2011- 2012</b>	<b>Totals</b>	324,989	174,069	499,058	2,357,675	2,856,733	1,194,343	1,065,458	2,259,801	534,792	173,588	2,968,181	48.39
	<b>Daily Average</b>	888	476	1364	6442	7805	3263	2911	6174	1461	474	8110	.13
	<b>Max. Value</b>	4,364	1,262	4,642	8,272	11,143	5,030	4,731	9,520	1,843	1,262	11,856	2.65
	<b>Min. Value</b>	0	0	0	2,196	5,632	2,134	1,098	3,677	1,207	0	5,879	0
<b>FY 2012- 2013</b>	<b>Totals</b>	634,216	223,280	857,496	2,143,575	3,001,071	1,203,258	1,221,561	2,424,819	566,593	223,280	3,214,692	35.97
	<b>Daily Average</b>	1738	612	2349	5873	8222	3297	3347	6643	1552	612	8807	.1
	<b>Max. Value</b>	4,197	1,412	4,637	8,395	11,830	5,019	5,746	10,609	2,063	1,412	13,174	3.15
	<b>Min. Value</b>	0	0	145	2,624	4,835	2,209	1,697	4,210	1,172	0	6,041	0
<b>FY 2013- 2014</b>	<b>Totals</b>	824,824	190,575	1,015,399	1,990,949	3,006,348	1,068,871	1,332,754	2,401,625	559,437	190,575	3,151,637	48.66
	<b>Daily Average</b>	2260	522	2782	5455	8237	2928	3651	6580	1533	522	8635	.13
	<b>Max. Value</b>	6,070	1,702	7,436	8,961	11,536	4,836	5,878	9,366	2,310	1,702	11,523	5.92
	<b>Min. Value</b>	4	0	103	0	6,435	1,719	2,194	4,759	852	0	6,824	0